

Certificate

TÜVNORD
TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

IATF 16949

tuev-nord.de

Management system as per

IATF 16949:2016 (1st edition, 2016-10-01)

Evidence of conformity with the above standard has been furnished and is certified for

CENTRAVIS PRODUCTION UKRAINE PJSC Trubnikov Avenue, 56 53201 Nikopol Ukraine

USI: TRHLXF

Scope

Manufacturing of cold formed seamless tubes from stainless steels and nickel alloys

without product design responsibility (according to section 8.3)

with the remote functions according to appendix and Extended Manufacturing Site CENTRAVIS PRODUCTION UKRAINE PJSC, 30, Gagarina St. Uzhorod, Ukraina, USI: PSKWN3

IATF Registration No. 0509896 Certificate Registration No. 44 111 203082 Issue date: 2024-04-07 Expiry date: 2027-04-06

Essen, 2024-04-07

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

This certification was conducted in accordance with the IATF "Rules for achieving and maintaining IATF recognition".



Visit our database to verify the validity of this certificate.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



Page 1 of 2

A13F201 Rev. 03/12.23



Certificate

Appendix to IATF Registration No. 0509896 Certificate Registration No. 44 111 203082

IATF 16949:2016

(1st edition, 2016-10-01)

Remote Functions	Function
Centravis Sales Germany GmbH Wuestenhoeferstrasse 234 45355 Essen Germany	Sales
USI: 6CPM5A	
CENTRAVIS SALES AMERICA INC. 3730 Kirby Suite 1200 Houston TX 77098 USA	Sales
USI: GCPMM5	

End of the List

Essen, 2024-04-07

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

This certification was conducted in accordance with the IATF "Rules for achieving and maintaining IATF recognition".

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



Page 2 of 2

A13F201 Rev. 03/12.23